
LOT 9 BLK C TROY HEIGHTS S/D.

819-1769, 873-2427 THRU 2433, 87

WILLIS IVY LEE IV
224 SW KAMAN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02818-139

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/25/2024 KS 1.00 20,350 0 0 20,350

STANDARD
3

67,673
14,732
20,350

102,755
46,662
56,093

HX HB 31,093
25,000

102,755
0

102,755

1467/832 5/20/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIS IVY LEE III

WILLIS IVY LEE III

0914/2019 11/20/2000 WD Q I 62,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLEN & MARY COX

EVY L III & GERTRUD
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10955 GARAGE 50 03/29/1996

10925 M H 125 03/22/1996

2001HX Base Yr

224 SW KAMAN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 90
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,410 117.0000 70.20 169,182 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1848

BAS 1,848 100 1,848 51,892

FDG 576 75 432 12,130

FSP 128 40 51 1,432

UOP 64 25 16 449

USP 180 35 63 1,769

2,796 2,410 67,673

BAS= W25 FSP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W16 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W25 S28
E24 USP= S10 E18 N10 W18$ E42 N28$ PTR= N30 FDG= N24 W24 S24
E24$ S30$.

BAS

2516
25

28

24
42

28

FSP 8

16

8

16

UOP 8

8

8

8

USP10

18

10

18

FDG 24

24

24

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,120.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 3,180

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 7 24 168.00 UT 3.00 3.00 60 1999 1999 3 60 302

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,250

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

14,732

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH148.00 295.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 18,500.00 20,350.00 20,350


